Shift Out G2 Downlight, Textured White/Black,
3000K
SHFO0091.WB30.M.01-FP035001
Availability: Standard (This item is generally stocked, please check with your Unios distributor)
Key Product Info
13W (350mA) 3000K (928lm)
Textured White/Black 30°
Driver
Name Unios G2 350mA Flicker-Free
Phase-Cut Driver
Product Code FP035001
Driver Location Remote
Control Type Phase-cut dimmable
Measurements (LxWxH) 101x51x24mm
Current output maximum 350mA
Design Specifications
Material Powder Coated Aluminium
Height 141mm
Diameter ⌀92mm
Tilt 30°
Weight 510g
Family Name Shift Out G2 Downlight
Performance Specifications
Lumens 928lm
IP Rating IP20
CRI 92+ (R9: >50)
Efficacy Up to 71.38lm/W
UGR <13
Lifetime >55,000h L90B10
LED Type COB
SDCM ≤2
COI Compliance N/A
Warranty 5 Years
Installation Specifications
Remote Mount Yes
Insulation Rating IC
Cutout Size 84mm
Class Rating Class II
Downloads
BIM Object - Sketchup
BIM Object - Revit
IES File
Installation Instructions
Photometrics Cone Diagram
sales@unios.com / unios.com
Exported: 29.07.25 / Product design and technical data may be subject to change.
� Unios Pty Ltd 2021
Configure online